# OP \$40.00 6106031

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM595130

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liqing Wang		09/01/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Zhimin Cui
Street Address:	No. 6, Houzheng, Qiankang Village, Yuetang Town, Xiuyu District
City:	Putian City, Fujian Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6106031	BAOSHIDI

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 3300728147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1:340 S LEMON AVE #8167Address Line 4:WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Wang,Liqing/
SIGNATURE:	/Wang,Liqing/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=BAOSHIDI#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007038 FRAME: 0746

900567127

## ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Wang Ligin	g			
		(name of assignor)	,		
Of	CHINA No.	18,Shiwangye Village,i (address)	Luji Township Fanxla	n,HeNan CHINA	<b>457536</b>
Owns trademark	k reg#	6106031	or application #	88708099	
Word Mark	ВАС	oshidi			
Whereas	Cui Zhi	min (name of assignee)			
of <u>No. 6, Ho</u>	uzheng, Qianka	ing Village, Yuetang T (address)	own, Xiuyu District,	Putian City, Fujia	an Province
and to the Trade Trademark by th wares or service Now therefore, i	emark application of Assignor, and of associated with on consideration of receipt, suffice	to acquire from the A on and/or registration i the goodwill of the I th it, to hold unto the i of the payment of o ciency and adequacy llows:	n, together with the ousiness relations to Assignee absolutel ne dollar (\$1.00) an	benefit of any us the Trademark a y. d for good and y	se of the and to the aluable
and assigns, the registrations, top of the business r	Assignor's entir gether with (i) the relations to the mages hereafte	ignor hereby sells, tra e right, title and inte he benefit of any use Trademark and to th r due or payable to A	rest in and to the Tr of the Trademark b e wares or services	ademark applica by the Assignor (ii associated with	tion and/or ) the goodwill it, (iii) all income,
Ward (Signature of ass	Lging ignor);		-	7010 - 9 . Date bf I	<u>  ∇</u> Execution

TRADEMARK REEL: 007038 FRAME: 0747

**RECORDED: 09/01/2020** 

Name and Title of signatory if assignor is a corporation